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Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford

Becket

Egremont
Great Barnngton

Hinsdale

Lee
Lenox
Monterey

Mt Washington . .

.

New Marlborough

Otis

Peru

Richmond
Sandistield

Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tynngham
Washington

W. Stockbridge . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Fourth

Berkshire

District

Alford

Becket

Egremont
Great Barrington

Pet A
B

Hinsaale

Lee

Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

Lenox
Monterey
Mt Washington . . .

New Marlborough

Otis

Peru

Richmond
Sandistield

Sheffield

Stockbridge

Tynngham
Washington
W Stockbridge .

.

TOTALS

23



336 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Bristol

District

Easton . .

.

Mansfield

Norton . . .

TOTALS

First

Bristol

District

Easton

Pet 1 ..

2 ..

3 . .

Mansfield

Pet 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

Norton
Pet. 1 .

.

2 ..

3 . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1071
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Democratic Primary Republican Primary

o o

332

332

896

896

1229

1229

State Election

ATTLEBORO
Wd 1 Pet A

B
Wd 2 Pet A

B

Wd 3 Pet A
B

Wd 4 Pet A
B

Wd 5 Pet A
B

Wd 6 Pet A
B

c = o

0) oQ
(75

711

810

704

715

821

643

478

694

427

764

489

823

8079

234

357

426

406

453

388

308
387

217

455

269

427

4327

28
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Third

Bristol

District

TAUNTON
TOTALS

Third

Bristol

District

TAUNTON
Wd 1 Pet A

B
C

Wd 2 Pet. A
Wd 3

Wd 4 Pet B

C
Wd 5 Pet. B
Wd 6 Pet C

A
B

Wd 7 Pet A
B
C

Wd 8 Pet A
B
C

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

670

608
197

296

369

893

856

650

252

364

527

639
953
346

504

837
442

9403

n O m

d n
Q- to 3

378

411

87

82

158

460

406

150

106

114

196

273

544

90

204

443

225

4327

783

783

301

301

1084

1084

78
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Rehoboth
Pet. 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

Seekonk
Pet 1 ..

2 ..

3 . .

4 . .

Swansea
Pet 1 .

.

2 ..

3 ..

4 . .

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

in O ~
; -O to

CO o -

t-o3°
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton . .

Fall River.

Somerset

.

TOTALS

Fifth

Bristol

District

Dighton

FALL RIVER
Wd 3 Pet A

B
C
D

Wd 4 Pet C
D
E

Somerset
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

224

1332

3015

4571

53
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Democratic Primary

C a,
0> >

._ <!>,_ = — 5-

<D 0)



342 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Republican Primary

FALL RIVER
Wd 1 Pet 922

741

360

362

264

344

402

434

447

466

399

551

845

635

403

374

335

604

595

9483

1416

1416

1422

1422

236
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Democratic Primary

o en

2378

1258

3636

1105

718

1823

State Election

w > -

in* Jj

w^ °
»i2 E

2 oQ
O



344 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Ninth

Bristol

District

Berkley . . .

Dartmouth
Freetown . .

Lakeville . .

TOTALS

Ninth

Bristol

District

Berkley . .

.

Dartmouth
Pet. 1 . .

.

2 ...

3 ...

A ...

5 ...

6 ...

7 ...

8 ...

9 ...

10 . .

11 . .

Freetown

Pet 1 ...

2 ...

Lakeville . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

87

2492

546

268

3393

51
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Acushnet
Pet 1 . .

2 ..

3 ..

Fairhaven

Pet 1 . .

2 . .

3 ..

4 ..

5 ..

6 . .

Democratic Primary

CD >
— £Z

5
«

827
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eleventh

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD.

TOTALS

Eleventh

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd 1 Pet A

B

E

F

G
H
I .

Wd 2 Pet A
B

C
D
E

F

G

Democratic Primary
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Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD.

TOTALS

Twelfth

Bristol

District

NEW BEDFORD
Wd 2 Pet H
Wd 3 Pet A

B

C

D
E

F

G
H

I .

J

Wd 4 Pet A
B

C

E

F

G

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

State Election

o CD to

"itQ.Z t
0> «_ ">

«oQ

586
278

305

216

287

448

530

327

533

381

1683

376

661

314

501

585
480

596

908

908

928

928

135
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT
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Democratic Primary

o —



350 State Representative in General Court

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

First

Essex
District

Amesbury
NEWBURYPORT.
Salisbury

TOTALS

First

Essex
District

Amesbury
Pet 1

2

3

4

5

6

NEWBURYPORT
Wd 1 Pet. 1 . .

.

Wd 2 Pet 1

Wd 3 Pet 1

Wd 4 Pet. 1 . . .

Wd 5 Pet 1 ...

Wd 6 Pet 1 . . .

Salisbury

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

„


